Deep Creek-Damascus K-8 School
SUPPLY LIST/STUDENT FEE LIST
2020-2021 School Year

Kindergarten-5t Grade

$25.00 school supply fee for all students (no free or reduced lunch pricing)

$5.00 party and celebration supply fee

Total: $30

*Backpack labeled with name (not on wheels)

(Supplies for the 2019-2020 school year will be purchased by your child’s teacher with the money from the
school supply fee)

6-8 Grade Supplies 6-8 Grade Fees and Charges

Erasers

Individual spiral notebooks (100+ pages
each)-3

Hardcover composition book-1

MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENT FEES AND CHARGES

Dixon Ticonderoga #2 Pencils-50 2020-2021

Pencil Case/Pouch-1

Glue Sticks-12

**Waiver for
Scotch Tape-1 Reduced *Waiver for
. . BASIC FEES Fee Lunch Free Lunch Other
Pack of highlighters (4-6 colors)-1 Payment required by
Hand_held pencil sharpener-l Student Body Fee $25.00 $12.50 0 October 1
ue acKk 1n ens- Yearbook $20.00 No Waiver No Waiver Optional
Blue/black ink pens-24
12 -paCk of colored penCilS- 1 School Pictures Varies No Waiver No Waiver Optional
. Refer to school
Box Of tlSSLle-l PE Uniform $18.00 See PE Teacher | See PE Teacher | expectations.
Packs of coll.ege-ruled notebook paper-4 | pyyearyyrmy—m
Pack of 3x5 inch note cards-1 o . . .
Field Trips Varies Varies Varies
Protractor/Ruler Renting from the
Packs Of 3X3 inch StiCky notes-Z Band Instrument Rental $60.00 $30.00 0 school is Optional.
Multlple SubjeCt binder-2 IATHLETIC FEES
EarbudS/EarphoneS-l Per Sport - Payment required by
Basketball & Track $80.00 $40.00 $20.00* first competition
Folder for loose papers-1
Markers-box of 10 colors OTHER ACTIVITY FEES
1 - Optional -
EXPO whiteboard markers-set of 4 Drama (DCD) $80.00* no waiver no waiver includes T-shirt
Clean pair of tennis shoes for PE (other ,
) OST (DCD) $20.00 $10.00 $5.00* Optional
than what is worn to school)
Optional' Marching Unit (GRMS) $40.00 $20.00 $10.00* Optional
Clorox Wipes *  Contact administration or counselor to discuss payment plans and possible scholarships
- - - - ** Free/Reduced Lunch applications available in school office
Mechanical pencil with lead refills
Calculator TI-30 TUITION FOR NON-DISTRICT RESIDENTS
Graph Paper ‘ Grades K-12 ‘ $10,745 |
Do not bring: Breakfast/Lunch Prices-
Permanent markers Grades K-5: Breakfast Free, Lunch $2.40
Bottled glue Grades 6-8: Breakfast Free, Lunch $2.65
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